
88/X88 BUS TIMETABLE *

Timetable is subject to change. 

Days Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri
Exception day School Non Sch School School Non Sch School Non Sch
Service No X88 88 88 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88 X88 88 88 X88 88 X88

The Drapery Bay 17 06:40 06:40 07:40 07:40 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:15 13:45 14:35 14:45 15:10 15:16 16:20 17:45 18:40

Npton Delapre Park Gates 06:47 07:47 07:47 10:07 12:07 13:52 15:17 15:23 17:52

Gloucester Av opp 
Medical Centre 06:50 07:50 07:50 10:10 12:10 13:55 15:20 15:26 17:55

Mereway Tesco 06:55 07:55 07:59 10:15 12:15 14:00 15:25 15:31 18:00

Milton Malsor Memorial 07:01 08:01 08:05 10:21 12:21 14:06 15:31 15:37 18:06

Blisworth, Church Lane 07:05 08:05 08:09 10:25 12:25 14:10 15:35 15:41 18:10

Edgar Mobbs Way 06:49 09:09 11:09 13:24 14:44 14:54 16:29 18:49

Towcester Square 
Southbound 07:20 08:20 08:24 10:40 12:40 14:25 15:50 15:56 18:25

Wood Burcote Park 07:24 08:24 08:28 10:44 12:44 14:29 15:54 16:00 18:29

Towcester Health Centre 07:28 08:28 08:32 10:48 12:48 14:33 15:58 16:04 18:33

Towcester Springfields 07:31 08:31 08:35 10:51 12:51 14:36 16:01 16:07 18:36

Towcester Brackley 
Road/Park St 07:09 09:29 11:29 13:44 15:04 15:14 16:52 19:09

Silverstone Park 07:18 08:40 08:41 09:38 11:38 13:53 15:13 15:23 17:01 19:18

Silverstone UTC 08:45 (16:20)

Silverstone White Horse 07:40 08:52 08:56 11:00 13:00 14:45 16:10 16:16 18:45

Silverstone Park 07:46 11:06 13:06 14:51 16:16 16:22 18:51

Syresham Kings Head 07:54 11:14 16:35 16:30

Brackley Northampton Rd 07:31 08:00 09:04 09:08 09:51 11:20 11:51 13:19 14:06 15:04 15:26 15:36 16:42 16:36 17:14 19:04 19:31

Brackley Springfield Way 08:08 15:12

Brackley Market Place 08:12 15:16

Brackley Market Place 07:36 09:56 11:56 14:11 15:31 15:41 17:19 19:36

Brackley Market Place 10:00 12:00 14:20 15:37 15:47 17:23 19:37

Brackley Springfield Way 10:05 12:05 14:25 15:42 15:52 17:28 19:42

Brackley Northampton Rd 10:13 12:13 14:33 15:50 16:00 17:36 19:50

TOWARDS BRACKLEY



88/X88 BUS TIMETABLE *

Timetable is subject to change. 

TOWARDS BRACKLEY

Days Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat

Service No X88 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88

The Drapery Bay 17 06:40 07:40 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:16 16:20 17:45 18:40

Npton Delapre Park Gates 07:47 10:07 12:07 14:02 15:23 17:52

Gloucester Av opp Medical Centre 07:50 10:10 12:10 14:05 15:26 17:55

Mereway Tesco 07:55 10:15 12:15 14:10 15:31 18:00

Milton Malsor Memorial 08:01 10:21 12:21 14:16 15:37 18:06

Blisworth, Church Lane 08:05 10:25 12:25 14:20 15:41 18:10

Edgar Mobbs Way 06:49 09:09 11:09 13:24 14:44 16:29 18:49

Towcester Square Southbound 08:20 10:40 12:40 14:35 15:56 18:25

Wood Burcote Park 08:24 10:44 12:44 14:39 16:00 18:29

Towcester Health Centre 08:28 10:48 12:48 14:43 16:04 18:33

Towcester Springfields 08:31 10:51 12:51 14:46 16:07 18:36

Towcester Brackley Road/Park St 07:09 09:29 11:29 13:44 15:04 16:49 19:09

Silverstone White Horse (08:52) 11:00 13:00 14:55 16:16 18:45

Silverstone Park 07:18 08:40 09:38 11:06 11:38 13:06 13:53 15:01 15:13 16:22 16:58 18:51 19:18

Syresham Kings Head 11:14

Brackley Northampton Rd 07:31 09:04 09:51 11:20 11:51 13:19 14:06 15:14 15:26 16:35 17:11 19:04 19:31

Brackley Market Place 07:36 09:56 11:56 14:11 15:31 17:16 19:36

Brackley Market Place 10:00 12:00 14:20 15:37 17:20 19:37

Brackley Springfield Way 10:05 12:05 14:25 15:42 17:25 19:42

Brackley Northampton Rd 10:13 12:13 14:33 15:50 17:33 19:50



88/X88 BUS TIMETABLE *

Timetable is subject to change. 

TOWARDS NORTHAMPTON

Days Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri
Exception day School Non Sch School Non Sch

Service No 88 X88 88 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88 88 88 88 X88 88 X88 88

Brackley Market Place 06:30 08:23 08:27

Brackley Springfield Way 06:35 08:28 08:32

Brackley Northampton Rd 06:44 08:37 08:41 09:10 10:14 11:21 12:14 13:21 14:34 15:51 16:02 16:44 17:37 19:05 19:51

Brackley Springfield Way 09:18 11:29 13:29 16:52 19:13

Brackley Market Place 07:44 09:22 11:33 13:33 16:56 19:17

Brackley Turweston Rd North 07:49 09:27 11:38 13:38 17:01 19:22

Syresham Kings Head 08:43 08:47 14:40 15:57

Silverstone Park 06:54 07:59 08:48 08:52 09:37 10:24 11:48 12:24 13:48 14:46 16:02 16:12 17:11 17:47 19:32 20:01

Silverstone UTC 08:52 16:06

Silverstone White Horse 07:03 09:04 09:04 10:33 12:33 14:55 16:18 16:21 17:56 20:10

Towcester Springfields 07:11 09:12 09:12 10:41 12:41 15:03 16:26 16:29 18:04 20:18

Towcester Health Centre 07:14 09:15 09:15 10:44 12:44 15:06 16:29 16:32 18:07 20:21

Wood Burcote Park 07:19 09:20 09:20 10:49 12:49 15:11 16:34 16:37 18:12 20:26

Towcester Square Nbound 07:26 09:27 09:27 10:56 12:56 15:18 16:41 16:44 18:19 20:33

Towcester Brackley Rd 08:10 09:48 11:59 13:59 17:22 19:42

Towcester opp Saracens Head 08:12 09:50 12:01 14:01 17:24 19:44

Blisworth, Church Lane 07:37 09:38 09:38 11:07 13:07 15:29 16:52 16:59 18:30 20:41

Milton Malsor Memorial 07:42 09:43 09:43 11:12 13:12 15:34 16:57 17:04 18:35 20:46

Mereway Tesco 07:51 09:52 09:52 11:21 13:21 15:43 17:06 17:13 18:44 20:53

Gloucester Avenue 07:54 09:55 09:55 11:24 13:24 15:46 17:09 17:16 18:47 20:56

opp Delapre Park Gate 07:58 09:59 09:59 11:28 13:28 15:50 17:13 17:20 18:51 21:00

Edgar Mobbs Way 08:31 10:09 12:20 14:20 17:43 20:01

The Drapery Bay 17 08:07 08:41 10:08 10:08 10:19 11:37 12:30 13:37 14:30 15:59 17:22 17:32 17:53 19:00 20:11 21:09



88/X88 BUS TIMETABLE *

Timetable is subject to change. 

TOWARDS NORTHAMPTON

Days Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat

Service No 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88 88 X88 88 88 X88 88 X88 88

Brackley Market Place 06:30 08:27

Brackley Springfield Way 06:35 08:32

Brackley Northampton Rd 06:44 08:41 09:10 10:14 11:21 12:14 13:21 14:34 15:51 16:44 17:37 19:05 19:51

Brackley Springfield Way 09:18 11:29 13:29 16:52 19:13

Brackley Market Place 07:44 09:22 11:33 13:33 16:56 19:17

Brackley Turweston Rd North 07:49 09:27 11:38 13:38 17:01 19:22

Syresham Kings Head 08:47 14:40

Silverstone Park 06:54 07:59 08:52 09:37 10:24 11:48 12:24 13:48 14:46 16:01 17:11 17:47 19:32 20:01

Silverstone UTC

Silverstone White Horse 07:03 09:04 10:33 12:33 14:55 16:10 17:56 20:10

Towcester Springfields 07:11 09:12 10:41 12:41 15:03 16:18 18:04 20:18

Towcester Health Centre 07:14 09:15 10:44 12:44 15:06 16:21 18:07 20:21

Wood Burcote Park 07:19 09:20 10:49 12:49 15:11 16:26 18:12 20:26

Towcester Square Nbound 07:26 09:27 10:56 12:56 15:18 16:33 18:19 20:33

Towcester Brackley Rd 08:10 09:48 11:59 13:59 17:22 19:42

Towcester opp Saracens Head 08:11 09:49 12:00 14:00 17:23 19:43

Blisworth, Church Lane 07:37 09:38 11:07 13:07 15:29 16:44 18:30 20:41

Milton Malsor Memorial 07:42 09:43 11:12 13:12 15:34 16:49 18:35 20:46

Mereway Tesco 07:51 09:52 11:21 13:21 15:43 16:58 18:44 20:53

Gloucester Avenue Medical Centre 07:54 09:55 11:24 13:24 15:46 17:01 18:47 20:56

opp Delapre Park Gate 07:58 09:59 11:28 13:28 15:50 17:05 18:51 21:00

Edgar Mobbs Way 08:31 10:09 12:20 14:20 17:43 20:01

The Drapery Bay 17 08:07 08:41 10:08 10:19 11:37 12:30 13:37 14:30 15:59 17:14 17:53 19:00 20:11 21:09


